

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 21-28 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
17834-17853/2011

SAT NARAIN & ANR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TR.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of proforma respondents and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Anand, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The prayer for deleting the proforma respondents, as mentioned in the application filed by the applicants-petitioners, is allowed at the risk of the petitioners.

Cause Title be amended accordingly.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|
|
|