

T
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17834-17853/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2009 in RFA No.888/1998,RFA No.1284/1998,RFA No.1285/1998,RFA No.1287/1998,RFA No.1289/1998,RFA No.1290/1998,RFA No.1293/1998,RFA No.1438/1998,RFA No.3035/1998,RFA No.3036/1998 dated 15/07/2010 in RFA No.888/1998,RFA No.1285/1998,RFA No.1287/1998,RFA No.3035/1998,RFA No.1289/2010,CM No.6686/2010,CM No.6687/2010,CM No.6688/2010,CM No.6689/2010,CM No.6692/2010 dated 10/09/2010 in RFA No.1290/1998,RFA No.1284/2010,CM No.9879/2010,CM No.9881/2010 dated 11/10/2010 in RFA No.1293/1998,CM No.12528/2010 dated 03/12/2010 in RFA No.1438/1998,RFA No.3036/1998,CM No.12527/2010,CM No.12564/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAT NARAIN & ANR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TR.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on 18.07.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Usha Sharma)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|