

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5926-5945/2013

1AT NARAIN & ANR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

11ATE OF HARYANA TR.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aditya Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Samar Vijay Singh,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Ld. Counsel for the appellants has already filed the statement of case. The learned counsel for the respondents shall be at liberty to file the statement of case within a period of 35 days whereafter no further extension shall be given.

List again on 28.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar